500003
GSTIN/UIN : 36AAOCSO54BN.tZR

com cell:7288883654

State Name : Telan ana. Code r 36

State Name : Telan a, Code : 36

Consignee (Ship to)

Buyer (Bill to)

E-Mail : sale

Terms of Delivery

I Description of Goods HSN/ uantity

T 90.0000 Metels ?4 446.OO

TA oRo 4

INR Four Thousand Four Hundred Forty Six Only
Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No. : 27058020000011
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42
Declaration
WEiecla-re that thts invoice shows the actual price of
the goods described and that a particulars are true

E, & O,E

and correct'Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchan